
FACULTY ADVISORS BY PROGRAM
Department/Faculty Location Office Phone # E-mail

BIOLOGY
Dr. Sharon Kassan (Last names A-G) SC 234 897-8585 skassan@rivier.edu
Dr. Tatiana Jones (Last names H-P) SC 233 897-8663 tjones@rivier.edu
Prof. Shanna Demers(Last names Q-Z) SC 231 897-8229 sdemer2@rivier.edu

BIOTECHNOLOGY
Dr. Hye Young Shin SC 227 897-8680 hshin@rivier.edu

BUSINESS MAJORS
If you are a sophomore, junior, or senior Business Management major and are unsure of your Faculty Advisor, please contact
Amy Lavoie, Administrative Assistant, at alavoie@rivier.edu– STH107 Ext. 897-8237
**For SP23 – Continue scheduling your faculty advising appt with BUSINESS faculty in Advisor Trac**

Dr. Karen Spohn – Finance ED111 897-8561 kspohn@rivier.edu
Dr. Kevin Wayne – Marketing on Sabbatical for SP23 STH107 897-8780 mmeehan@rivier.edu
Dr. Mark Meehan will be the interim Faculty Advisor for Dr. Kevin Wayne’s Marketing students for SP23 Only*

Prof. Jim DeProfio- Sport Mgmt STH107 897-8607 jdeprofio@rivier.edu

SP23 freshman and Transfer Business Management students:
Dr. Kevin Wayne*– BUS Mgmt last names A-F *Check your Riv email for your interim Faculty Advisor for SP23 Only*

Dr. Mark Meehan –BUS Mgmt last names G-P STH107 897-8780 mmeehan@rivier.edu
Prof. Russ Norris - BUS Mgmt last names Q-R STH107 897-8598 rnorris@rivier.edu
Dr. Karen Spohn – BUS Mgmt last names S-Z ED111 897-8561 kspohn@rivier.edu
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CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Atty. Eric Gentes MEM 302H 897-8266 egentes@rivier.edu

CYBERSECURITY MANAGEMENT
**For SP23 – Continue scheduling your faculty advising appt with Prof Norris in Advisor Trac**

Prof. Russell Norris STH107 897-8598 rnorris@rivier.edu

EDUCATION
Early Childhood Education, Elementary Education, Education & Community Leadership, Special Education and Secondary 
Education (Biology, English, Math, Social Studies) majors should set up appointments with their Faculty Advisor by contacting the 
department’s Office Manager listed below:

Johanna Porter ED 117 897-8282 jporter@rivier.edu

ENGLISH
Dr. Tim Doherty MEM 302A 897-8483 tdoherty@rivier.edu
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HEALTH SCIENCE
Prof. Sarah Phillips                                                          STH 353 897-8639 sphillips@rivier.edu
Freshman last names A-G     
Sophomores - ALL

Dr. Christina Griecci STH 240 897-8654 cgriecci@rivier.edu
Freshman  last names H –Z
Juniors – ALL
Seniors - ALL

HISTORY
Dr. Martin Menke on Sabbatical for SP23 Dr. Nicole Loring will be the interim Faculty Advisor for Dr. Martin Menke’s History students for SP23 Only*

Dr. Nicole Loring REGIS 103 897-8279 nloring@rivier.edu

HOMELAND & INTERNATIONAL SECURITY
** For SP23 – Continue scheduling your faculty advising appt with Prof Norris in Advisor Trac**

Prof. Russell Norris STH107 897-8598 rnorris@rivier.edu

HUMAN SERVICES 
Dr. Emlee Kohler (A-L) REGIS 105 897-8263 ekohler@rivier.edu
Dr. Elizabeth Harwood (M-Z) REGIS 107 897-8596 eharwood@rivier.edu
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MATH
Dr. Terri Magnus REGIS 102 897-8462 tmagnus@rivier.edu

NURSING
Make appointment directly with Academic and Career Advisor listed below:

Brianne Torre Last names A-M LC 204C 897-8345 btorre@rivier.edu

Kerrie Dahl  Last names N- S LC 201 897-8223 kedahl@rivier.edu

Amandra Payette Last names T-Z LC 204A 897-8246 apayette@rivier.edu

POLITICAL SCIENCE
Dr. Nicole Loring REGIS 103 897-8279 nloring@rivier.edu

PSYCHOLOGY
Dr. Emlee Kohler (A-L) REGIS 105 897-8263 ekohler@rivier.edu
Dr. Elizabeth Harwood (M-Z) REGIS 107 897-8596 eharwood@rivier.edu
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PUBLIC HEALTH
Prof. Sarah Phillips STH 353 897-8639 sphillips@rivier.edu

SOCIOLOGY

Dr. Martin Menke on Sabbatical for SP23 Dr. Nicole Loring will be the interim Faculty Advisor for Dr. Martin Menke’s History students for SP23 Only*

Dr. Nicole Loring REGIS 103 897-8279 nloring@rivier.edu

UNDECLARED 
Make appointment directly with Academic and Career Advisor listed below:

Amandra Payette LC 204A 897-8246 apayette@rivier.edu
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